English Junior

S.No
1295
1378
145

Consolation
58

712

169

1601

930

Name
Taku Tajo July
Thanza Harris

Angel Jain

Raabia Abidi

Aadi Anand Thomas
Raghav Sharma
Nishita Singh

Subh Gupta

English Senior

652 Lobsang Yangkee

239 Chennamsethi Gopinath
736 Kuhoo Bajaj
Consolation

205 Sanchita Sharda

346 Anoushka Kanwar

329 Simarpreet Kaur

231 Isha Jain

357 Priyanka Singhal

1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3I’d



Hindi Senior

254 Shreya Gupta 1%
104 Sanu Sagar 2"
365 Kumkum Joshi 3
Consolation

274 Sanvi Pande

242 Vansh Bansal

314 Renu Verma

126 Isha Jain

232 Neeharika Chhabra

Hindi Junior

104 Manogya Gautam 1%
99 Rishika Rana 2"
175 Devrakshita Negi 3"
Consolation

179 Avani Bhandari

290 Gauri Garg

320 Sanya Yadav

598 Nihaal Nath

582 Kushagr Bajaj

1. Result is subject to the submission of Birth Certificate and Aadhar Card by the winners.
2. Participation certificate would be issued by email in a week’s time.



