# **English Junior**

S.No	Name	
1295	Taku Tajo July	1 <sup>st</sup>
1378	Thanza Harris	$2^{n\alpha}$
145	Angel Jain	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Consolation		
58	Raabia Abidi	
712	Aadi Anand Thomas	
169	Raghav Sharma	
1601	Nishita Singh	
930	Subh Gupta	

# **English Senior**

652	Lobsang Yangkee	1 <sup>st</sup>
239	Chennamsethi Gopinath	$2^{\text{nd}}$
736	Kuhoo Bajaj	$3^{rd}$

## Consolation

205	Sanchita Sharda
346	Anoushka Kanwar
329	Simarpreet Kaur
231	Isha Jain
357	Priyanka Singhal

### Hindi Senior

Shreya Gupta 1<sup>st</sup>

104 Sanu Sagar 2<sup>nd</sup>

365 Kumkum Joshi 3<sup>rd</sup>

### Consolation

Sanvi Pande

Vansh Bansal

314 Renu Verma

126 Isha Jain

Neeharika Chhabra

## Hindi Junior

104 Manogya Gautam 1<sup>st</sup>

99 Rishika Rana 2<sup>nd</sup>

175 Devrakshita Negi 3<sup>rd</sup>

#### Consolation

179 Avani Bhandari

290 Gauri Garg

320 Sanya Yadav

598 Nihaal Nath

582 Kushagr Bajaj

- 1. Result is subject to the submission of Birth Certificate and Aadhar Card by the winners.
- 2. Participation certificate would be issued by email in a week's time.